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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 360 360 360 360

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4 Years 1005 588 1593 1574 19 0 340 786 660 0 22 444
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 2111
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic = No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates  selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2011-12) 360 359 (2012-13) 101 (2014-15) 336 12 237000 (TWO 24
LACS
THIRTYSEVEN
THOSANDS)
(2012-13) 360 359 (2013-14) 80 (2015-16) 352 38 160000 (ONE LAC 40
SIXTY THOUSAND)
(2013-14) 360 358 (2014-15) 99 (2016-17) 263 25 140000 (ONE LAC 22
FORTY
THOUSANDS)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 311
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

125000 (one lac twenty five
thousand)

2948942 (twenty nine lac forty
eight thousand nine hundred
forty two)

331133 (three lac thirty one
thousand one hundred thirty
three)

0 (zero)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15

2015-16

Utilised Amount

69761 (sixty nine thousand
seven hundred sixty one)

1779072 (seventeen lac seventy
nine thousand seventy two )

182014 (one lac eighty two
thousand fourteen)

0 (zero)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

88000 (eighty eight thousand )

6330431 (sixty three lac thirty
three thousand four hundred
thirty one)

3818299 (three eight lac
eighteen thousand two hundred
ninety nine )

0 (zero)
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 14175 (fourteen thousand one 7297429 (seventy two lac ninety 1119341 (eleven lac nineteen
expenditure on Land and Building) hundred seventy five) seven thousand four hundred thousand three hundred forty
nine) one)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 62917352 (six crores twenty nine 45984724 (four crores fifty nine 37634888 (three crores seventy
lac seventeen thousand three lac eighty four thousand seven six lac thirty four thousand
hundred fifty two ) hundred twenty four) eighty eighty )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other 470620 (four lac seventy 298698 (two lac ninety eight 414546 (four lac fourteen

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and thousand six hundred twenty ) thousand six hundred ninety thousand five hundred forty six)

allied services) eight)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 200000 (two lac) 200000 (two lac) 0 (zero)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words zZero zero zero

Sponsored Research Details

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 5/11
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? No

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 6/11
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 AJ MATHEW

2 A'S KOUSAL

3 Ashiwini V Kulkarni

4 BANSODE KIRAN BABASO

5 BHOSALE ARVIND JAYRAM

6 BONGULWAR MILIND
RAJABHAU

7 CHAUDHARI YOGITA
NAMDEO

Age

37

41

37

34

30

51

35

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Experience
(In Months)

106

51

310

58

Is

Associated

Last Year

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Currently

working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

28-06-
2017

17-06-
2017

31-07-
2017

29-09-
2016

30-09-
2016

16-08-
2011

17-01-
2012

No

Leaving Association

Date

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

711
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DAMRE PRATIMA
VITTHALRAO

DATAR GAJANAN S

DESHMUKH PRADEEP
KUNDLIK

DESHMUKH PRATIKSHA
RAM

DHEPE VIJAYPATIL YADAV

FUTANE NITEEN
PANJABRAO

GARGADE APPASAHEB
PRABHAKAR

GHUMBRE SHASHIKANT
UTTRESHWAR

JADHAV V P

JOSHI SHRIDHAR
VISHWANATH

KAKADE UTTAM
SAKHAHARI

KAKDE RAVI PRABHAKAR

31

32

49

33

36

48

32

43

31

53

49

34

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

Ph.D

B.E

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

94

11

298

58

142

202

58

262

358

262

106

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-08-
2015

11-01-
2017

23-08-
2016

13-01-
2011

13-10-
2016

18-01-
2011

05-01-
2011

13-05-
2016

12-07-
2017

05-08-
2010

16-07-
2010

30-09-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

KARAJANGI NAGAPPA
MAHADEV

KARMARE SUHAS
VITHOBA

KEWATE SUNIL RAMDAS

KHARMALE SWAPNIL
BAPU

KOWDIKI KISHORKUMAR
HANUMANTHAPPA

KUNJIRCT

LENGARE DHEERAJ

SHAHAJI

M S NAGMODE

MANE AMBADAS SHIVAJI

Nikhila Lavkumar Patil

PABLE MACHHINDRA

JAGANNATH

PADWALE N D

47

52

43

37

45

56

29

43

41

27

47

29

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

269

322

214

58

250

60

39

184

36

274

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-09-
2013

28-07-
2010

18-01-
2011

05-04-
2011

16-08-
2014

08-06-
2012

04-10-
2016

13-04-
2017

06-08-
2014

31-07-
2017

25-08-
2016

03-02-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

PANCHAL MANGESH
DIGAMBAR

PANGAVHANE DILIP
RAMBHAU

PANT AVINASH SHIVNATH

PATIL BHAGATSINGH
AMBARSINGH

PATIL SANJAY DEVIDAS

PEREIRA DANNY JERON

PHULE GANESH
RAMCHANDRA

PIMPALKAR PRAJAKTA
BHAURAO

RAKSHE HARSHITA
HRISHIKESH
S V KSHIRSAGAR

SONAWANE S A

TELTUMBDE R B

30

52

58

41

29

36

38

28

40

38

41

36

Assistant Professor

Professor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice

Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.(Engg)

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

250

382

250

118

154

51

58

11

72

65

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-01-
2016

04-03-
2016

16-08-

2016

04-01-

2014

04-10-
2016

29-01-
2011

20-08-
2010

14-10-
2016

30-05-
2015

09-08-
2016

13-01-
2011

07-03-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

THAKUR KIRTI VASANT

TRIMUKHE DIPMALA
BHAGWAT

VALUNJKAR SHRINIWAS
SHRIPADRAO

W N DEULKAR

WAGH NIVEDITA PRADEEP

WAGHMARE TUSHAR
TANAJI

WARKHEDKAR RAVI
MAHADEVRAO

38

32

56

47

33

41

54

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

B.E

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

91

106

372

84

82

370

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-12-
2010

01-09-
2013

18-05-
2017

11-11-
2016

01-06-
2010

01-09-
2015

01-04-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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