

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-1-E-E-C-55912

Institute Name: GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	360	360	360	360		

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1005	588	1593	1574	19	0	340	786	660	0	22	444

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011-12)	360	359	(2012-13)	101	(2014-15)	336	12	237000 (TWO LACS THIRTYSEVEN THOSANDS)	24
(2012-13)	360	359	(2013-14)	80	(2015-16)	352	38	160000 (ONE LAC SIXTY THOUSAND)	40
(2013-14)	360	358	(2014-15)	99	(2016-17)	263	25	140000 (ONE LAC FORTY THOUSANDS)	22

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)									
	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15						
Full Time	0	0	0						
Part Time	0	0	0						

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exc	luding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	125000 (one lac twenty five thousand)	69761 (sixty nine thousand seven hundred sixty one)	88000 (eighty eight thousand)
New Equipment for Laboratories	2948942 (twenty nine lac forty eight thousand nine hundred forty two)	1779072 (seventeen lac seventy nine thousand seventy two)	6330431 (sixty three lac thirty three thousand four hundred thirty one)
Engineering Workshops	331133 (three lac thirty one thousand one hundred thirty three)	182014 (one lac eighty two thousand fourteen)	3818299 (three eight lac eighteen thousand two hundred ninety nine)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	14175 (fourteen thousand one hundred seventy five)	7297429 (seventy two lac ninety seven thousand four hundred nine)	1119341 (eleven lac nineteen thousand three hundred forty one)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	62917352 (six crores twenty nine lac seventeen thousand three hundred fifty two)	45984724 (four crores fifty nine lac eighty four thousand seven hundred twenty four)	37634888 (three crores seventy six lac thirty four thousand eighty eighty)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	470620 (four lac seventy thousand six hundred twenty)	298698 (two lac ninety eight thousand six hundred ninety eight)	414546 (four lac fourteen thousand five hundred forty six)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	200000 (two lac)	200000 (two lac)	0 (zero)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	zero	zero	zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No	
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No	

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

No

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	A J MATHEW	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	1	No	Yes	28-06- 2017		Regular
2	A S KOUSAL	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	2	No	Yes	17-06- 2017		Regular
3	Ashiwini V Kulkarni	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	1	No	Yes	31-07- 2017		Regular
4	BANSODE KIRAN BABASO	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	106	No	Yes	29-09- 2016		Regular
5	BHOSALE ARVIND JAYRAM	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	51	No	Yes	30-09- 2016		Regular
6	BONGULWAR MILIND RAJABHAU	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2011		Regular
7	CHAUDHARI YOGITA NAMDEO	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	58	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2012		Regular

8	DAMRE PRATIMA VITTHALRAO	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	94	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2015	 Regular
9	DATAR GAJANAN S	32	Other	Male	M.E.	11	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2017	 Regular
10	DESHMUKH PRADEEP KUNDLIK	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	298	No	Yes	23-08- 2016	 Regular
11	DESHMUKH PRATIKSHA RAM	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	58	Yes	Yes	13-01- 2011	 Regular
12	DHEPE VIJAYPATIL YADAV	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	142	No	Yes	13-10- 2016	 Regular
13	FUTANE NITEEN PANJABRAO	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	18-01- 2011	 Regular
14	GARGADE APPASAHEB PRABHAKAR	32	Assistant Professor	Male	B.E	58	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2011	 Regular
15	GHUMBRE SHASHIKANT UTTRESHWAR	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	262	No	Yes	13-05- 2016	 Regular
16	JADHAV V P	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	12-07- 2017	 Regular
17	JOSHI SHRIDHAR VISHWANATH	53	Professor	Male	M.E.	358	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2010	 Regular
18	KAKADE UTTAM SAKHAHARI	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	262	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2010	 Regular
19	KAKDE RAVI PRABHAKAR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	106	No	Yes	30-09- 2016	 Regular

										1	
20	KARAJANGI NAGAPPA MAHADEV	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	269	Yes	Yes	10-09- 2013		Regular
21	KARMARE SUHAS VITHOBA	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	322	Yes	Yes	28-07- 2010		Regular
22	KEWATE SUNIL RAMDAS	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	214	Yes	Yes	18-01- 2011		Regular
23	KHARMALE SWAPNIL BAPU	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	58	Yes	Yes	05-04- 2011		Regular
24	KOWDIKI KISHORKUMAR HANUMANTHAPPA	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	250	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2014		Regular
25	KUNJIR C T	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.E.	60	Yes	Yes	08-06- 2012		Regular
26	LENGARE DHEERAJ SHAHAJI	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	39	No	Yes	04-10- 2016		Regular
27	M S NAGMODE	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	4	Yes	Yes	13-04- 2017		Regular
28	MANE AMBADAS SHIVAJI	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	184	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2014		Regular
29	Nikhila Lavkumar Patil	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36	No	Yes	31-07- 2017		Regular
30	PABLE MACHHINDRA JAGANNATH	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	274	No	Yes	25-08- 2016		Regular
31	PADWALE N D	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	5	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2017		Regular

32	PANCHAL MANGESH DIGAMBAR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.(Engg)	20	Yes	Yes	27-01- 2016	 Regular
33	PANGAVHANE DILIP RAMBHAU	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	250	No	Yes	04-03- 2016	 Regular
34	PANT AVINASH SHIVNATH	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	382	No	Yes	16-08- 2016	 Regular
35	PATIL BHAGATSINGH AMBARSINGH	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	250	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2014	 Regular
36	PATIL SANJAY DEVIDAS	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	19	No	Yes	04-10- 2016	 Regular
37	PEREIRA DANNY JERON	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	118	Yes	Yes	29-01- 2011	 Regular
38	PHULE GANESH RAMCHANDRA	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	154	Yes	Yes	20-08- 2010	 Regular
39	PIMPALKAR PRAJAKTA BHAURAO	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	51	No	Yes	14-10- 2016	 Regular
40	RAKSHE HARSHITA HRISHIKESH	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	58	Yes	Yes	30-05- 2015	 Regular
41	S V KSHIRSAGAR	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	11	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2016	 Regular
42	SONAWANE S A	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	13-01- 2011	 Regular
43	TELTUMBDE R B	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	65	Yes	Yes	07-03- 2012	 Regular

44	THAKUR KIRTI VASANT	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	91	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2010	 Regular
45	TRIMUKHE DIPMALA BHAGWAT	32	Assistant Professor	Female	B.E	106	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2013	 Regular
46	VALUNJKAR SHRINIWAS SHRIPADRAO	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	No	Yes	18-05- 2017	 Regular
47	W N DEULKAR	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	9	Yes	Yes	11-11- 2016	 Regular
48	WAGH NIVEDITA PRADEEP	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	84	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2010	 Regular
49	WAGHMARE TUSHAR TANAJI	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	82	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2015	 Regular
50	WARKHEDKAR RAVI MAHADEVRAO	54	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	370	No	Yes	01-04- 2016	 Regular